

papetărie

I.D.: 88342319

Data publicarii	16.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.552,40 RON - 1.552,40 RON

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 5M 3P buc 1 42,02 42,02 2 BIBLIORAFT DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 5 8,40 42,00 3 SUPORT INSTRUMENTE SCRIS buc 1 25,21 25,21 4 RIGLA METAL 30 CM buc 1 2,94 2,94 5 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 12,61 12,61 6 POST IT INDEX 5/SET Set 15 2,52 37,80 7 AGENDA A5 buc 2 10,92 21,84 8 MARKER NEGRU buc 2 2,94 5,88 9 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 90 MICRONI Set 5 29,41 147,05 10 DOSARE PVC buc 100 0,59 59,00 11 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP buc 1 40,34 40,34 12 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 15 17,65 264,75 13 CARTUS MF3010 buc 2 50,42 100,84 14 PIX GEL ALBASTRU buc 15 2,10 31,50 15 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 15 2,10 31,50 16 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 2 5,88 11,76 17 SUPORT VERTICAL DOSARE buc 80 8,40 672,00 18 PIX PASTA NEAGRA buc 2 1,68 3,36
